
Election Summary Results Report
Finney County, Kansas
August 6, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

STATISTICS

TOTAL Election
Day Early Absentee Provisional

72 of 72Election Day Precincts Reporting 72 0 0 0

0 of 72Precincts Complete 72 0 0 0

72 of 72Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 0 72 26 0

Registered Voters - Total 21,920

Registered Voters - Democratic 4,742

Registered Voters - Republican 8,986

Registered Voters - NON-PARTISAN 8,192

2,644Ballots Cast - Total 1,956 579 109 0

353Ballots Cast - Democratic 244 75 34 0

2,206Ballots Cast - Republican 1,648 493 65 0

85Ballots Cast - NON-PARTISAN 64 11 10 0

3Ballots Cast - Blank 2 1 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 12.06%

Voter Turnout - Democratic 7.44%

Voter Turnout - Republican 24.55%

Voter Turnout - NON-PARTISAN 1.04%
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DEM US REPRESENTATIVE DST 1
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

PAUL BUSKIRK 300 212 61 27 0

Total Votes Cast 300 212 61 27 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 53 32 14 7 0

Contest Totals 353 244 75 34 0

DEM KANSAS SENATE DST 39
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

ISIDRO MARINO 303 208 65 30 0

Total Votes Cast 303 208 65 30 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 50 36 10 4 0

Contest Totals 353 244 75 34 0

DEM STATE REPRESENTATIVE DST 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 22 15 6 1 0

Total Votes Cast 22 15 6 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 57 40 12 5 0

Contest Totals 79 55 18 6 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM STATE REPRESENTATIVE DST 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

TRACY MEINZER 246 169 51 26 0

Total Votes Cast 246 169 51 26 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 28 20 6 2 0

Contest Totals 274 189 57 28 0

DEM COUNTY COMMISSIONER DST 2
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 30 27 3 0 0

Total Votes Cast 30 27 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 63 49 8 6 0

Contest Totals 93 76 11 6 0

DEM COUNTY COMMISSIONER DST 3
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 29 21 8 0 0

Total Votes Cast 29 21 8 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 69 39 24 6 0

Contest Totals 98 60 32 6 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COUNTY CLERK
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 76 61 13 2 0

Total Votes Cast 76 61 13 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 277 183 62 32 0

Contest Totals 353 244 75 34 0

DEM COUNTY TREASURER
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 76 60 14 2 0

Total Votes Cast 76 60 14 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 277 184 61 32 0

Contest Totals 353 244 75 34 0

DEM REGISTER OF DEEDS
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 65 51 12 2 0

Total Votes Cast 65 51 12 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 288 193 63 32 0

Contest Totals 353 244 75 34 0
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DEM COUNTY ATTORNEY
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 75 58 15 2 0

Total Votes Cast 75 58 15 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 278 186 60 32 0

Contest Totals 353 244 75 34 0

DEM SHERIFF
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 187 139 39 9 0

Total Votes Cast 187 139 39 9 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 166 105 36 25 0

Contest Totals 353 244 75 34 0

DEM TWP TRUSTEE GARDEN CITY TWP
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 5 3 2 0 0

Total Votes Cast 5 3 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 25 18 6 1 0

Contest Totals 30 21 8 1 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM TWP TREASURER GARDEN CITY TWP
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 6 4 2 0 0

Total Votes Cast 6 4 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 24 17 6 1 0

Contest Totals 30 21 8 1 0

DEM TWP TRUSTEE GARFIELD
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0

Contest Totals 1 1 0 0 0

DEM TWP TREASURER GARFIELD
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0

Contest Totals 1 1 0 0 0
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DEM TWP TRUSTEE IVANHOE
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 1 3 0

Contest Totals 4 0 1 3 0

DEM TWP TREASURER IVANHOE
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 1 3 0

Contest Totals 4 0 1 3 0

DEM TWP TRUSTEE PIERCEVILLE
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 0 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 1 0 1 0 0
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Election Summary Results Report
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM TWP TREASURER PIERCEVILLE
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 0 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 1 0 1 0 0

DEM TWP TRUSTEE PLEASANT VALLEY
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM TWP TREASURER PLEASANT VALLEY
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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Election Summary Results Report
Finney County, Kansas
August 6, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM TWP TRUSTEE SHERLOCK
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 4 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 10 4 0 0

Contest Totals 18 14 4 0 0

DEM TWP TREASURER SHERLOCK
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 6 6 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 6 6 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 12 8 4 0 0

Contest Totals 18 14 4 0 0

DEM TWP TRUSTEE TERRY
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM TWP TREASURER TERRY
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 01 122-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 01 122-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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Finney County, Kansas
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 01 122-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 01 122-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 01 122-C
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 01 122-C
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 01 122-D
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 01 122-D
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 01 122-E
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 3 0 0 0

Contest Totals 3 3 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 01 122-E
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 3 0 0 0

Contest Totals 3 3 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 01 123-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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Finney County, Kansas
August 6, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 01 123-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 01 123-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 1 2 0

Contest Totals 4 1 1 2 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 01 123-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 1 2 0

Contest Totals 4 1 1 2 0
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DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 02 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 10 3 2 0

Contest Totals 17 12 3 2 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 02 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 10 3 2 0

Contest Totals 17 12 3 2 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 02 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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August 6, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 02 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 03 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 6 5 1 0 0

Total Votes Cast 6 5 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 16 5 1 0

Contest Totals 28 21 6 1 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 03 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 6 5 1 0 0

Total Votes Cast 6 5 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 16 5 1 0

Contest Totals 28 21 6 1 0
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DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 04 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 9 2 0 0

Contest Totals 12 10 2 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 04 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 9 2 0 0

Contest Totals 12 10 2 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 05 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 1 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 2 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 10 7 0 3 0

Contest Totals 12 8 0 4 0
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Finney County, Kansas
August 6, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 05 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 3 2 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 3 2 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 6 0 3 0

Contest Totals 12 8 0 4 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 06 122-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 2 0 0 0

Contest Totals 4 3 1 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 06 122-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 2 0 0 0

Contest Totals 4 3 1 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 06 122-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 06 122-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 06 122-C
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0

Contest Totals 1 1 0 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 06 122-C
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0

Contest Totals 1 1 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 06 123-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 06 123-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 06 123-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 06 123-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 06 123-C
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 06 123-C
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 06 123-D
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 06 123-D
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
Election Summary - 08/06/2024    20:44 PM Page 22 of 114



Election Summary Results Report
Finney County, Kansas
August 6, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 06 123-E
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 06 123-E
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 06 123-F
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 5 1 3 0

Contest Totals 11 7 1 3 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 06 123-F
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 5 1 3 0

Contest Totals 11 7 1 3 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 07 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 3 3 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 6 2 1 0

Contest Totals 12 9 2 1 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 07 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 3 3 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 6 2 1 0

Contest Totals 12 9 2 1 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 08 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 08 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 08 123-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 08 123-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 08 123-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 08 123-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 08 123-C
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 08 123-C
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 08 123-D
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 08 123-D
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 08 123-E
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 08 123-E
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 08 123-F
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

JAMES BEARD 19 14 4 1 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 19 14 4 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 2 1 0 0

Contest Totals 22 16 5 1 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 08 123-F
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

TRACE WAUGH 18 14 3 1 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 18 14 3 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 2 2 0 0

Contest Totals 22 16 5 1 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 09 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 4 2 2 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 7 4 5 0

Contest Totals 20 9 6 5 0
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Finney County, Kansas
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 09 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 4 2 2 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 7 4 5 0

Contest Totals 20 9 6 5 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 10 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 6 3 2 0

Contest Totals 12 7 3 2 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 10 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 10 6 2 2 0

Contest Totals 12 7 3 2 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 11 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 3 3 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 6 3 2 0

Contest Totals 14 9 3 2 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 11 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 4 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 10 5 3 2 0

Contest Totals 14 9 3 2 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 12 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 8 7 1 0

Contest Totals 18 10 7 1 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 12 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 17 9 7 1 0

Contest Totals 18 10 7 1 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 13 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 6 3 3 0 0

Total Votes Cast 6 3 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 17 12 5 0 0

Contest Totals 23 15 8 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 13 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 7 4 3 0 0

Total Votes Cast 7 4 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 11 5 0 0

Contest Totals 23 15 8 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 14 123-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 4 3 0 0

Contest Totals 9 5 4 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 14 123-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 4 3 0 0

Contest Totals 9 5 4 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 14 123-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 10 6 3 1 0

Contest Totals 10 6 3 1 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 14 123-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 10 6 3 1 0

Contest Totals 10 6 3 1 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 15 123-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 4 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 12 8 1 3 0

Contest Totals 16 12 1 3 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 15 123-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 4 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 12 8 1 3 0

Contest Totals 16 12 1 3 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 15 123-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 13 1 2 0

Contest Totals 18 15 1 2 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 15 123-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 13 1 2 0

Contest Totals 18 15 1 2 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 16 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 0 0

Total Votes Cast 3 2 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 30 27 3 0 0

Contest Totals 33 29 4 0 0
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August 6, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 16 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 0 0

Total Votes Cast 3 2 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 30 27 3 0 0

Contest Totals 33 29 4 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN WARD 17 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 17 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COMMITTEEMAN FRIEND 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN FRIEND 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN HOLCOMB 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 6 6 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 6 6 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 12 8 4 0 0

Contest Totals 18 14 4 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN HOLCOMB 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 6 6 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 6 6 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 12 8 4 0 0

Contest Totals 18 14 4 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN HUFFMAN 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 3 0 0 0

Contest Totals 4 4 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN HUFFMAN 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 3 0 0 0

Contest Totals 4 4 0 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COMMITTEEMAN HUFFMAN 123-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN HUFFMAN 123-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN HUFFMAN 123-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN HUFFMAN 123-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN HUFFMAN 123-C
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN HUFFMAN 123-C
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COMMITTEEMAN HUFFMAN 123-D
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN HUFFMAN 123-D
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN J BARKER 122-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 6 3 0 0

Contest Totals 11 7 4 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN J BARKER 122-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 6 3 0 0

Contest Totals 11 7 4 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN J BARKER 122-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN J BARKER 122-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COMMITTEEMAN J BARKER 122-C
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN J BARKER 122-C
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN J BARKER 123-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
Election Summary - 08/06/2024    20:44 PM Page 43 of 114



Election Summary Results Report
Finney County, Kansas
August 6, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN J BARKER 123-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN J BARKER 123-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN J BARKER 123-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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DEM COMMITTEEMAN J BARKER 123-C
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN J BARKER 123-C
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN J BARKER 123-D
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN J BARKER 123-D
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN J BARKER 123-E
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN J BARKER 123-E
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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DEM COMMITTEEMAN J BARKER 123-F
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN J BARKER 123-F
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN J BARKER 123-G
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN J BARKER 123-G
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN J BARKER 123-H
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN J BARKER 123-H
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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DEM COMMITTEEMAN J BARKER 123-I
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN J BARKER 123-I
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN J BARKER 123-J
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN J BARKER 123-J
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN J BARKER 123-K
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN J BARKER 123-K
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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DEM COMMITTEEMAN J BARKER 123-L
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN J BARKER 123-L
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN KALVESTA 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN KALVESTA 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN MACK 122-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 3 2 0 1 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN MACK 122-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 3 2 0 1 0
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DEM COMMITTEEMAN MACK 122-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN MACK 122-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN MACK 122-C
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN MACK 122-C
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN MACK 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN MACK 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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DEM COMMITTEEMAN PIERCEVILLE 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 0 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 1 0 1 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN PIERCEVILLE 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 0 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 1 0 1 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN PLEASANT VALLEY 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN PLEASANT VALLEY 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN PLYMELL 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 1 3 0

Contest Totals 4 0 1 3 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN PLYMELL 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 1 3 0

Contest Totals 4 0 1 3 0
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DEM COMMITTEEMAN RIVERSIDE 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 4 2 2 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 6 2 0 0

Contest Totals 12 8 4 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN RIVERSIDE 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 4 2 2 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 6 2 0 0

Contest Totals 12 8 4 0 0

DEM COMMITTEEMAN THEONI 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0

Contest Totals 1 1 0 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

DEM COMMITTEEWOMAN THEONI 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0

Contest Totals 1 1 0 0 0

REP US REPRESENTATIVE DST 1
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

TRACEY MANN 1,824 1,358 408 58 0

ERIC BLOOM 314 239 70 5 0

Total Votes Cast 2,138 1,597 478 63 0

Overvotes 1 1 0 0 0

Undervotes 67 50 15 2 0

Contest Totals 2,206 1,648 493 65 0

REP KANSAS SENATE DST 39
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

WILLIAM CLIFFORD 2,065 1,547 463 55 0

Total Votes Cast 2,065 1,547 463 55 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 141 101 30 10 0

Contest Totals 2,206 1,648 493 65 0
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REP STATE REPRESENTATIVE DST 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

LON E. PISHNY 639 466 156 17 0

Total Votes Cast 639 466 156 17 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 79 57 20 2 0

Contest Totals 718 523 176 19 0

REP STATE REPRESENTATIVE DST 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

BOB LEWIS 1,335 1,008 288 39 0

Total Votes Cast 1,335 1,008 288 39 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 153 117 29 7 0

Contest Totals 1,488 1,125 317 46 0

REP COUNTY COMMISSIONER DST 2
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

KEVIN BASCUE 238 186 45 7 0

DEBORAH OYLER 161 118 39 4 0

TAMMY D. MURILLO 65 47 17 1 0

Total Votes Cast 464 351 101 12 0

Overvotes 1 1 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 7 0 0 0

Contest Totals 472 359 101 12 0
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REP COUNTY COMMISSIONER DST 3
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

VICKI GERMANN 465 353 99 13 0

ANDREW T. CARLSON 291 216 63 12 0

Total Votes Cast 756 569 162 25 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 23 16 4 3 0

Contest Totals 779 585 166 28 0

REP COUNTY CLERK
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

DORI J. MUNYAN 1,987 1,488 441 58 0

Total Votes Cast 1,987 1,488 441 58 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 219 160 52 7 0

Contest Totals 2,206 1,648 493 65 0

REP COUNTY TREASURER
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

TRISTA IRSIK-JOYCE 1,983 1,487 438 58 0

Total Votes Cast 1,983 1,487 438 58 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 223 161 55 7 0

Contest Totals 2,206 1,648 493 65 0
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REP REGISTER OF DEEDS
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

STEPHANIE M. SHOCKLEY 2,004 1,495 452 57 0

Total Votes Cast 2,004 1,495 452 57 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 202 153 41 8 0

Contest Totals 2,206 1,648 493 65 0

REP COUNTY ATTORNEY
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

SUSAN H. RICHMEIER 1,714 1,296 371 47 0

Total Votes Cast 1,714 1,296 371 47 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 492 352 122 18 0

Contest Totals 2,206 1,648 493 65 0

REP SHERIFF
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

STEVEN MARTINEZ 1,126 853 243 30 0

RANDY RALSTON 1,056 783 246 27 0

Total Votes Cast 2,182 1,636 489 57 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 24 12 4 8 0

Contest Totals 2,206 1,648 493 65 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REP TWP TRUSTEE GARDEN CITY TWP
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

REBEKAH BENCOMO 273 198 65 10 0

Total Votes Cast 273 198 65 10 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 67 46 17 4 0

Contest Totals 340 244 82 14 0

REP TWP TREASURER GARDEN CITY TWP
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

STEVEN DOUGLASS 289 207 69 13 0

Total Votes Cast 289 207 69 13 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 51 37 13 1 0

Contest Totals 340 244 82 14 0

REP TWP TRUSTEE GARFIELD
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

MATTHEW DOLL 25 14 10 1 0

Total Votes Cast 25 14 10 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0

Contest Totals 26 15 10 1 0
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REP TWP TREASURER GARFIELD
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

DANIEL G. WEHKAMP 26 15 10 1 0

Total Votes Cast 26 15 10 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 26 15 10 1 0

REP TWP TRUSTEE IVANHOE
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 7 4 3 0 0

Total Votes Cast 7 4 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 16 6 0 0

Contest Totals 29 20 9 0 0

REP TWP TREASURER IVANHOE
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

RICHARD LIGHTNER 29 20 9 0 0

Total Votes Cast 29 20 9 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 29 20 9 0 0
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REP TWP TRUSTEE PIERCEVILLE
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 18 13 5 0 0

Total Votes Cast 18 13 5 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 41 22 19 0 0

Contest Totals 59 35 24 0 0

REP TWP TREASURER PIERCEVILLE
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

ALEX LIGHTNER 55 33 22 0 0

Total Votes Cast 55 33 22 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 2 2 0 0

Contest Totals 59 35 24 0 0

REP TWP TRUSTEE PLEASANT VALLEY
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

BETSY ROBERTS 15 7 6 2 0

Total Votes Cast 15 7 6 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 4 0 0 0

Contest Totals 19 11 6 2 0
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REP TWP TREASURER PLEASANT VALLEY
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

JONI CADDELL 15 8 5 2 0

Total Votes Cast 15 8 5 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 3 1 0 0

Contest Totals 19 11 6 2 0

REP TWP TRUSTEE SHERLOCK
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

ANTHONY R. FORSEN 156 133 22 1 0

Total Votes Cast 156 133 22 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 12 1 0 0

Contest Totals 169 145 23 1 0

REP TWP TREASURER SHERLOCK
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

MATTHEW R JONES 156 133 22 1 0

Total Votes Cast 156 133 22 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 12 1 0 0

Contest Totals 169 145 23 1 0
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REP TWP TRUSTEE TERRY
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

ROXANNE LANSINK 16 11 5 0 0

Total Votes Cast 16 11 5 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0

Contest Totals 17 12 5 0 0

REP TWP TREASURER TERRY
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

ZEKE L. WAMPLER 16 11 5 0 0

Total Votes Cast 16 11 5 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0

Contest Totals 17 12 5 0 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 01 122-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 01 122-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 01 122-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 01 122-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 01 122-C
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 01 122-C
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 01 122-D
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 01 122-D
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 01 122-E
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 1 2 0 0

Contest Totals 5 3 2 0 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 01 122-E
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 1 2 0 0

Contest Totals 5 3 2 0 0
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REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 01 123-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 01 123-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 01 123-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 4 1 1 0

Contest Totals 6 4 1 1 0
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REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 01 123-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 4 1 1 0

Contest Totals 6 4 1 1 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 02 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 6 5 1 0 0

Total Votes Cast 6 5 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 27 20 6 1 0

Contest Totals 33 25 7 1 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 02 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

SARAH BRISENDINE 29 23 5 1 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 29 23 5 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 2 2 0 0

Contest Totals 33 25 7 1 0
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REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 02 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 02 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 03 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 21 16 5 0 0

Total Votes Cast 21 16 5 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 65 58 6 1 0

Contest Totals 86 74 11 1 0
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REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 03 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 26 23 3 0 0

Total Votes Cast 26 23 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 60 51 8 1 0

Contest Totals 86 74 11 1 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 04 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

BOB LEWIS 86 52 33 1 0

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 0 0

Total Votes Cast 89 54 34 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 7 1 0 0

Contest Totals 97 61 35 1 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 04 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 21 16 5 0 0

Total Votes Cast 21 16 5 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 76 45 30 1 0

Contest Totals 97 61 35 1 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 05 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

LELAND P. JACKSON 44 31 10 3 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 44 31 10 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 6 2 1 0

Contest Totals 53 37 12 4 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 05 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 9 7 2 0 0

Total Votes Cast 9 7 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 44 30 10 4 0

Contest Totals 53 37 12 4 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 06 122-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 18 13 5 0 0

Contest Totals 20 15 5 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 06 122-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 19 14 5 0 0

Contest Totals 20 15 5 0 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 06 122-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 06 122-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 06 122-C
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 4 3 0 0

Contest Totals 7 4 3 0 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 06 122-C
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 3 3 0 0

Contest Totals 7 4 3 0 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 06 123-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 06 123-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 06 123-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 06 123-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 06 123-C
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 06 123-C
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 06 123-D
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 06 123-D
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 06 123-E
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 06 123-E
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
Election Summary - 08/06/2024    20:44 PM Page 79 of 114



Election Summary Results Report
Finney County, Kansas
August 6, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 06 123-F
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

BRIAN A WEBER 59 46 10 3 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 60 47 10 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 10 1 0 0

Contest Totals 71 57 11 3 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 06 123-F
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

ALICIA R. WEBER 57 44 10 3 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 58 45 10 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 12 1 0 0

Contest Totals 71 57 11 3 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 07 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

KYLE JOYCE 55 44 10 1 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 55 44 10 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 7 2 0 0

Contest Totals 64 51 12 1 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 07 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

TRISTA IRSIK-JOYCE 56 45 10 1 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 56 45 10 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 6 2 0 0

Contest Totals 64 51 12 1 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 08 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 08 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 08 123-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 08 123-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 08 123-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
Election Summary - 08/06/2024    20:44 PM Page 82 of 114



Election Summary Results Report
Finney County, Kansas
August 6, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 08 123-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 08 123-C
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 08 123-C
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 08 123-D
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 08 123-D
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 08 123-E
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 08 123-E
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 08 123-F
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 16 11 5 0 0

Total Votes Cast 16 11 5 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 64 41 21 2 0

Contest Totals 80 52 26 2 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 08 123-F
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 16 12 4 0 0

Total Votes Cast 16 12 4 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 64 40 22 2 0

Contest Totals 80 52 26 2 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 09 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 19 12 5 2 0

Total Votes Cast 19 12 5 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 43 32 9 2 0

Contest Totals 62 44 14 4 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 09 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 22 15 5 2 0

Total Votes Cast 22 15 5 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 40 29 9 2 0

Contest Totals 62 44 14 4 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 10 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

REYNALDO R. MESA 71 55 15 1 0

Write-In Totals 5 4 1 0 0

Total Votes Cast 76 59 16 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 4 1 1 0

Contest Totals 82 63 17 2 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 10 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 21 17 4 0 0

Total Votes Cast 21 17 4 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 61 46 13 2 0

Contest Totals 82 63 17 2 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 11 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

RICHARD L. HENKLE 111 88 16 7 0

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 113 90 16 7 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 17 12 4 1 0

Contest Totals 130 102 20 8 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 11 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

KARIN M. HENKLE 113 89 17 7 0

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 115 91 17 7 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 11 3 1 0

Contest Totals 130 102 20 8 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 12 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

ANDREW T. CARLSON 145 110 31 4 0

Write-In Totals 6 4 2 0 0

Total Votes Cast 151 114 33 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 27 16 11 0 0

Contest Totals 178 130 44 4 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 12 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

ADANARI CARLSON 145 110 31 4 0

Write-In Totals 4 2 2 0 0

Total Votes Cast 149 112 33 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 29 18 11 0 0

Contest Totals 178 130 44 4 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 13 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

CHRIS LAW 137 98 35 4 0

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 139 100 35 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 6 0 0 0

Contest Totals 145 106 35 4 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 13 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 20 15 5 0 0

Total Votes Cast 20 15 5 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 125 91 30 4 0

Contest Totals 145 106 35 4 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 14 123-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 6 6 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 6 6 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 28 19 8 1 0

Contest Totals 34 25 8 1 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 14 123-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 7 6 1 0 0

Total Votes Cast 7 6 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 27 19 7 1 0

Contest Totals 34 25 8 1 0

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
Election Summary - 08/06/2024    20:44 PM Page 89 of 114



Election Summary Results Report
Finney County, Kansas
August 6, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 14 123-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

RODNEY KIRCHOFF 48 36 9 3 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 48 36 9 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 6 1 0 0

Contest Totals 55 42 10 3 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 14 123-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

ELIZABETH KIRCHOFF 46 34 9 3 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 47 35 9 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 7 1 0 0

Contest Totals 55 42 10 3 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 15 123-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 10 8 2 0 0

Total Votes Cast 10 8 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 58 45 6 7 0

Contest Totals 68 53 8 7 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 15 123-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 9 7 2 0 0

Total Votes Cast 9 7 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 59 46 6 7 0

Contest Totals 68 53 8 7 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 15 123-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 10 8 2 0 0

Total Votes Cast 10 8 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 72 62 10 0 0

Contest Totals 82 70 12 0 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 15 123-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 10 9 1 0 0

Total Votes Cast 10 9 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 72 61 11 0 0

Contest Totals 82 70 12 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 16 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

HAROLD D. "DAVE" JONES 165 131 34 0 0

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0 0

Total Votes Cast 167 132 35 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 16 6 0 0

Contest Totals 189 148 41 0 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 16 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 34 29 5 0 0

Total Votes Cast 34 29 5 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 155 119 36 0 0

Contest Totals 189 148 41 0 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN WARD 17 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 17 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN FRIEND 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

MAX C. ENGLER III 16 11 5 0 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 16 11 5 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0

Contest Totals 17 12 5 0 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN FRIEND 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 11 5 0 0

Contest Totals 17 12 5 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REP COMMITTEEMAN HOLCOMB 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

LARRY C JONES 147 127 19 1 0

Write-In Totals 7 4 3 0 0

Total Votes Cast 154 131 22 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 14 1 0 0

Contest Totals 169 145 23 1 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN HOLCOMB 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

REBECCA JONES 147 126 20 1 0

Write-In Totals 5 3 2 0 0

Total Votes Cast 152 129 22 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 17 16 1 0 0

Contest Totals 169 145 23 1 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN HUFFMAN 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

JOHN GEIL 32 21 8 3 0

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0 0

Total Votes Cast 33 21 9 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 3 0 0 0

Contest Totals 36 24 9 3 0
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REP COMMITTEEWOMAN HUFFMAN 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

STACY A. GEIL 32 21 8 3 0

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0 0

Total Votes Cast 33 21 9 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 3 0 0 0

Contest Totals 36 24 9 3 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN HUFFMAN 123-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN HUFFMAN 123-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REP COMMITTEEMAN HUFFMAN 123-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN HUFFMAN 123-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN HUFFMAN 123-C
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN HUFFMAN 123-C
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN HUFFMAN 123-D
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN HUFFMAN 123-D
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REP COMMITTEEMAN J BARKER 122-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

MARK RUDE 81 66 14 1 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 82 67 14 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 21 17 2 2 0

Contest Totals 103 84 16 3 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN J BARKER 122-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

TINA BURGARDT 85 69 14 2 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 85 69 14 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 18 15 2 1 0

Contest Totals 103 84 16 3 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN J BARKER 122-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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REP COMMITTEEWOMAN J BARKER 122-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN J BARKER 122-C
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0

Contest Totals 1 1 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN J BARKER 122-C
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 1 1 0 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REP COMMITTEEMAN J BARKER 123-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 2 0 0 0

Contest Totals 2 2 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN J BARKER 123-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 2 0 0 0

Contest Totals 2 2 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN J BARKER 123-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0

Contest Totals 2 2 0 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN J BARKER 123-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0

Contest Totals 2 2 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN J BARKER 123-C
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN J BARKER 123-C
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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REP COMMITTEEMAN J BARKER 123-D
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN J BARKER 123-D
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN J BARKER 123-E
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
Election Summary - 08/06/2024    20:44 PM Page 102 of 114



Election Summary Results Report
Finney County, Kansas
August 6, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN J BARKER 123-E
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN J BARKER 123-F
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN J BARKER 123-F
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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REP COMMITTEEMAN J BARKER 123-G
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0

Contest Totals 2 2 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN J BARKER 123-G
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 2 0 0 0

Contest Totals 2 2 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN J BARKER 123-H
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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REP COMMITTEEWOMAN J BARKER 123-H
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN J BARKER 123-I
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN J BARKER 123-I
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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REP COMMITTEEMAN J BARKER 123-J
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN J BARKER 123-J
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN J BARKER 123-K
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN J BARKER 123-K
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN J BARKER 123-L
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN J BARKER 123-L
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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REP COMMITTEEMAN KALVESTA 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 5 3 1 1 0

Contest Totals 7 5 1 1 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN KALVESTA 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 5 3 1 1 0

Contest Totals 7 5 1 1 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN MACK 122-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

LON E. PISHNY 29 18 8 3 0

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0 0

Total Votes Cast 30 18 9 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 2 0 1 0

Contest Totals 33 20 9 4 0
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REP COMMITTEEWOMAN MACK 122-A
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

JESSICA DORSEY 29 19 8 2 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 29 19 8 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 1 1 2 0

Contest Totals 33 20 9 4 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN MACK 122-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0 0

Contest Totals 1 0 1 0 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN MACK 122-B
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0 0

Contest Totals 1 0 1 0 0
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REP COMMITTEEMAN MACK 122-C
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN MACK 122-C
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN MACK 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0
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REP COMMITTEEWOMAN MACK 123
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN PIERCEVILLE 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

DOUGLAS MCGRAW 54 31 23 0 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 54 31 23 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 5 4 1 0 0

Contest Totals 59 35 24 0 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN PIERCEVILLE 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

SAUNDRA MCGRAW 53 30 23 0 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 54 31 23 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 5 4 1 0 0

Contest Totals 59 35 24 0 0
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REP COMMITTEEMAN PLEASANT VALLEY 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 0 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 18 11 5 2 0

Contest Totals 19 11 6 2 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN PLEASANT VALLEY 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

BETSY ROBERTS 17 9 6 2 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 17 9 6 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 2 0 0 0

Contest Totals 19 11 6 2 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN PLYMELL 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 7 3 4 0 0

Total Votes Cast 7 3 4 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 17 5 0 0

Contest Totals 29 20 9 0 0
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REP COMMITTEEWOMAN PLYMELL 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 7 3 4 0 0

Total Votes Cast 7 3 4 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 17 5 0 0

Contest Totals 29 20 9 0 0

REP COMMITTEEMAN RIVERSIDE 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

WILLIAM S. CLIFFORD 142 94 45 3 0

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 144 96 45 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 13 2 1 0

Contest Totals 160 109 47 4 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN RIVERSIDE 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

JEAN CLIFFORD 140 95 42 3 0

Write-In Totals 4 2 2 0 0

Total Votes Cast 144 97 44 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 12 3 1 0

Contest Totals 160 109 47 4 0
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REP COMMITTEEMAN THEONI 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

DON DOLL 17 9 8 0 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 18 10 8 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0 0

Contest Totals 19 10 9 0 0

REP COMMITTEEWOMAN THEONI 122
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

LINDA K DOLL 17 9 8 0 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 18 10 8 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0 0

Contest Totals 19 10 9 0 0

CITY SALES TAX GARDEN CITY
Vote For 1

ProvisionalAbsenteeEarlyElection
DayTOTAL

YES 1,248 902 292 54 0

NO 626 492 107 27 0

Total Votes Cast 1,874 1,394 399 81 0

Overvotes 1 1 0 0 0

Undervotes 56 43 7 6 0

Contest Totals 1,931 1,438 406 87 0
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